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NATURAL SCIENCES DIVISION

Professor’s NameRamón M. Figueroa-Centeno Semester Fall 2010

Title Associate Professor Department Mathematics

Office Phone No. 974-7387 Office No. CH-4A Email ramonf@hawaii.edu

Consultation Hours See Below
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

MATH 205
Calculus I

MATH 205
Calculus I

MATH 205
Calculus I

MATH 205
Calculus I

MATH 205
Calculus I

MATH 205
Calculus I

MATH 310
Discrete Math

MATH 310
Discrete Math

MATH 310
Discrete Math

Office Hours Office Hours Office Hours

Reserved
for

Faculty
Congress

Office hours are held in my office or the Math Tutoring Lab (CH-5), if I am not there you may leave a message for me at the
Natural Sciences Division Office, or you can email me.


