NATURAL SCIENCES DIVISION

Θ	Professor's Name Ramón M. Figueroa-Centeno			Semester	Fall 2010
University	Title Associate Professor			Department	Mathematics
OF HAWAI'I	Office Phone No. <u>974-7387</u> Office No. <u>CH-4A</u>			Email ramonf@hawaii.edu	
	Consultation Hours See Below				
8:00 am	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
0.00 am					
9:00 am	MATH 205		MATH 205		MATH 205
	Calculus I		Calculus I		Calculus I
10:00 am	Office Hours		Office Hours		Office Hours
11:00 am					
11.00 am	MATH 310 Discrete Math		MATH 310 Discrete Math		MATH 310 Discrete Math
12:00 am				-	
1:00 pm	MATH 205		MATH 205		MATH 205
2:00 pm	Calculus I		Calculus I		Calculus I
'					
3:00 pm					
4.00					Reserved for
4:00 pm					Faculty Congress
5:00 pm					Congress
6:00 pm					

Office hours are held in my office or the Math Tutoring Lab (CH-5), if I am not there you may leave a message for me at the Natural Sciences Division Office, or you can email me.